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NEUMOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***8903**
***9318**
***1869**
***9813**
***4246**
***9660**
***1089**
***0003**
***5241**
***8981**
***6717**
***0080**
***7568**
***8740**
***2973**
***0603**
***9996**
***2176**
***4025**
***3847**
***8885**
***6297**
***3394**
***6766**
***7874**
***1073**
***3187**
***0264**
***2966**
***9036**
***4401**
***7189**
***9925**
***6893**
***1089**
***9237**
***1811**
***0201**
***2535**
***2192**
***3071**
***5593**
***0020**
***1183**
***5924**
***7534**
***5072**
***5903**
***1721**
***2361**
***5874**
***9660**
***3883**
***6696**

Nif
ALCALDE RUMAYOR, MARIA CONSUELO
ALCANTARA FRUCTUOSO, JUAN
ALONSO COGNY, VANESSA
ALVAREZ MIRANDA, CARLOS FEDERICO
AMARA ELORI, EMILIA ISABEL
ANDREO GARCIA, FELIPE CRISTOBAL
ANGUERA DE FRANCISCO, GABRIEL VICTORINO
APARICIO VICENTE, MARIO
ARBAJE ORTEGA, WILSON ELIAS
ARLANDIS DOMINGO, MARIA DEL MAR
ARROYO DIAZ, NOELIA
AUSIN HERRERO, MARIA PILAR
BAEZA MARTINEZ, CARLOS
BELMONTE IBAÑEZ, MANUEL
BUCHELLI RAMIREZ, HERMINIA LISBETH
CABELLO JABALQUINTO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
CALVENTE VERA, NATALIA
CALVO RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA
CARPIO SEGURA, CARLOS JAVIER
CASELLES GONZALEZ, IRENE
CEBALLOS GUTIERREZ, JULIAN ANDRES
CEPEDA MADRIGAL, SONIA
CEREZO HERNANDEZ, ANA
CHOCRON SCHUJMAJER, GUSTAVO LUIS
CORCOLES VALENCIANO, MARIA JOSE
DE LOS SANTOS DE JESUS, ROSA LINA
DIAZ CHANTAR, CAYETANO
DIAZ ROSAS, GEMA
EL MOLAKA EL QUILII, ZOUHAIR
ESTIRADO VERA, CRISTINA I.
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ GRANJA, MARINA
FERNANDEZ MULA, LAURA
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
FERRUFINO RIVERA, EDDY
FOLE VAZQUEZ, DAVID
GALVEZ MARTINEZ, BEATRIZ
GARCIA ARAGON, JORGE
GARCIA IBARRA, HUGO DANTE
GARCIA ORTEGA, ALBERTO
GARCIA PACHECO, MARIA SOLEDAD
GARCI-VARELA OLEA, MERCEDES
GARRIDO CEPEDA, MILYCEN DEL CARMEN
GOMEZ PEÑA, MARIA
GONZALEZ CASTRO, MARIA ESTELA
GONZALEZ ORTIZ, ERNESTO
GUIRADO ESTEBAN, ISIDRO
HERNANDEZ OLIVO, MARTA
HERNANDEZ ROCA, MARIA
HIDALGO RICO, MARIA ANGELES
HIGES DIAZ, ANA ISABEL
JIMENEZ LOZANO, GEORGINA
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ MARIA
LACARCEL BAUTISTA, CELIA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     153,565
     100,300
      92,433
     148,190
      42,675
      56,716
      39,569
     100,138
       2,500
      39,139
      98,706
      30,000
      32,800
      73,379
     104,386
      51,891
      42,900
      49,869
     125,878
     135,579
       2,000
      62,065
     121,260
       0,000
      55,468
      47,750
     118,350
     114,471
     129,513
      41,868
     115,409
      49,083
      66,782
      45,616
      42,281
      40,378
      87,195
      41,770
     106,701
      40,523
     144,300
       0,000
     146,707
     114,395
      64,163
      55,222
     129,716
     126,294
     147,751
      46,220
      34,937
      46,433
      74,258
      46,116
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       0,500
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       0,000
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       0,000
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       0,000
       7,500
      22,500
       7,500
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       7,500
       0,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
      60,236
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      59,652
       0,000
       0,000
      50,800
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      46,989
      31,083
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      91,372
       0,000
      39,914
       0,000
      75,300
      73,471
      86,833
       0,000
       0,000
      39,483
      46,483
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      72,100
      34,693
       0,000
       0,000
      68,550
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      48,442
      57,650
       0,000
      46,022
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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***1358**
***7844**
***5280**
***4005**
***1309**
***4646**
***6397**
***2426**
***3025**
***9866**
***9916**
***6937**
***4713**
***0315**
***4740**
***1007**
***9871**
***9325**
***4775**
***9793**
***5044**
***4643**
***6545**
***5971**
***7305**
***0911**
***5338**
***6422**
****7743*
***8039**
***9846**
***8896**
***7886**
***3064**
***1055**
***2332**
***8248**
48657624C
***4030**
***3501**

Nif
LAMRINI HAMIDO LAARBI, LIAM
LANDETE RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO
LERENAS BERNAL, FRANCISCA
LOPEZ OJEDA, JUAN ORLANDO
LOPEZ PARDO, ANDRES
LOPEZ ZUBIZARRETA, MARCO
LOZANO VICENTE, DESIREE
LUNA LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL
MARTIN RIPOLL, LAURA
MARTINEZ ABAD, YOLANDA
MARTINEZ DELTORO, ANDREA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARIA ANGELES
MECHBAL GRACIA, LAYLA
MORALES MANRUBIA, ESTER
MOURE ABELENDA, JOSE MANUEL
OLIVARES REVILLA, JAQUELINE
PEREZ DE LA BLANCA MUÑOZ, M. CRISTINA
PEREZ FERRER, PATRICIA
PEREZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
PINA MAIQUEZ, ISABEL
POSADAS BLAZQUEZ, TOMAS JOSE
RAMIREZ GOMEZ, DIANA MERCEDES
REYES COTES, MIGUEL HENRIQUE
REYES POZO, SANDRA
RODRIGUEZ POSADAS, ELENA
ROLDAN REGUERA, BEATRIZ
ROS BRAQUEHAIS, MARIA SALOME
RUIZ MARTIN, ALICIA
RUIZ MARTINEZ, SHEYLA YOLANY
RUIZ REINA, ANTONIO JOSE
RUIZ TORREGROSA, PALOMA
SAIZ RODRIGO, ESTHER
SANCHEZ PALOP, MARIA
SOLANA MARTINEZ, ELENA
SUAREZ LORENZO, IVIS
URBANO ARANDA, YAMILEX NEREYDA
VEGAS VIÑAS, ADRIANA PIEDAD

VILELLA TOMAS, VERONICA
ZAMORA MOLINA, LUCIA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      48,900
       0,500
      64,654
     145,035
      54,947
      43,356
     114,622
       7,594
     106,983
      66,618
      34,737
      54,450
      39,112
      90,038
      90,507
      46,150
      57,933
      40,430
       0,750
      64,314
      37,525
      45,650
     137,250
      76,916
      32,550
      38,261
     102,569
      18,300
      38,100
      38,313
      51,818
      34,100
      38,250
     119,821
      47,200
     102,475
      44,264
      83,560
      56,060
      30,000

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      15,000
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      15,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
      52,303
      74,850
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      46,607
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      30,000
       0,000
       0,000
      48,300
      85,604
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      59,261
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      30,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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